
CITY OF BATAVIA

100 N. Island Ave., Batavia, IL  60510

(630) 454-2000   www.cityofbatavia.net

HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION

October 10, 2016

5:30 PM

City Hall – City Council Chambers – 1st Floor

Call To Order

Roll Call

Items Removed/Added/Changed

Approval Of Minutes
September 26, 2016

HPC 9-26-16_DRAFT.PDF

Matters From The Public (For Items Not On The Agenda)

COA Review: 901 North Batavia Avenue
Antenna Revisions (LCC Telecom, applicant) 

TMOBILE REVISIONS-CAMPANA COA PACKET.PDF

Certified Local Government Continued Discussion

Election Of Officers

Updates

1. 7 East Wilson Street—Historic Inspection 
2. Anderson Block Building—Masonry Maintenance 
3.  Significant Historic Building Inspection Program 

4. 10/12 North River Street—Historic Inspection 
5. 227 West Wilson Street—Historic Inspection 
6. 109 South Batavia Avenue—Historic Inspection 
7. 8 North River Street—Historic Inspection 
8. 16 East Wilson Street—Historic Inspection 

Other Business

Adjournment

Historic Preservation Commission
Phil Bus, Chair
Kurt Hagemann, Vice Chair
Doris Sherer
Doug Sullivan
Belinda Roller

1.

2.

3.

4.

Documents:

5.

6.

Documents:

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

http://cityofbatavia.net/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/9487?fileID=5583
http://cityofbatavia.net/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/9488?fileID=5584
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